
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Ourada Labette County 180.3 225.0 0

2 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 181.0 225.0 0

3 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 180.9 220.0 0

4 Eli Walters Independence High School 178.3 190.0 0

5 Clayton Wagner Labette County 178.9 185.0 0

6 Brody Lanter Piper High School 176.2 175.0 0

7 Stocton  Timbrook Abilene High School 180.6 175.0 0

8 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 178.5 145.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 181.0 400.0 0

2 Clayton Wagner Labette County 178.9 305.0 0

3 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 180.9 290.0 0

4 Brody Lanter Piper High School 176.2 285.0 0

5 Austin Ourada Labette County 180.3 275.0 0

6 Stocton  Timbrook Abilene High School 180.6 275.0 0

7 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 178.5 200.0 0

8 Eli Walters Independence High School 178.3 185.0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Clayton Wagner Labette County 178.9 245.0 0

2 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 181.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Austin Ourada Labette County 180.3 225.0 0

4 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 180.9 210.0 0

5 Brody Lanter Piper High School 176.2 205.0 0

6 Stocton  Timbrook Abilene High School 180.6 180.0 0

7 Eli Walters Independence High School 178.3 165.0 0

8 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 178.5 145.0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 181.0 860.0 10

2 Clayton Wagner Labette County 178.9 735.0 8

3 Austin Ourada Labette County 180.3 725.0 6

4 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 180.9 720.0 4

5 Brody Lanter Piper High School 176.2 665.0 2

6 Stocton  Timbrook Abilene High School 180.6 630.0 1

7 Eli Walters Independence High School 178.3 540.0 0

8 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 178.5 490.0 0


